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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 28 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
21.2.2021 - 13:19 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. MECA, Kaltra 08 Stela 1:07.81 522
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar 2018 1:09.69 481
3. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.79 405
4. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 1:14.60 392
5. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.78 359
6. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Skopje 1:18.81 332
7. SHALA, Lira 07 H2o 1:19.14 328
8. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 1:21.28 303
9. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 Tirana 1:22.84 286

10. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 SWC Orion 1:23.23 282
11. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step 1:26.42 252
12. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar 2018 1:29.48 227
13. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:29.75 225
14. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:30.55 219
15. HACI, Lea 09 Tirana 1:37.32 176
16. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Swimming club Neptun 1:37.75 174
17. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 1:38.17 172

DNF BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step 44.70

15-16 god

1. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.79 405
2. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.78 359

13-14 god

1. MECA, Kaltra 08 Stela 1:07.81 522
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar 2018 1:09.69 481
3. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Skopje 1:18.81 332
4. SHALA, Lira 07 H2o 1:19.14 328
5. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 Tirana 1:22.84 286
6. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 SWC Orion 1:23.23 282
7. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar 2018 1:29.48 227
8. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:30.55 219

11-12 god

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 1:14.60 392
2. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 1:21.28 303
3. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step 1:26.42 252
4. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:29.75 225
5. HACI, Lea 09 Tirana 1:37.32 176
6. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Swimming club Neptun 1:37.75 174
7. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 1:38.17 172

DNF BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step 44.70


